WM-80ST-05
TV wall mount (full-motion), 37" - 80''
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and maneuverable design-
Jellemzők
Single-arm full-motion TV wall mount-
Supports most 37” 80” LCD TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 600 mm x 400 mm-
Allows up to 180 degrees swivel and 18 degrees tilting-
Distance to wall: 76 620 mm-
Practical integrated bubble level for perfect alignment-
Includes all necessary installation materials-
Részletes leírás
Material: steel, plastic ABS
Surface finish: powder coating
Color: black
Fit screen size: 37" 80"
VESA compatible: 200 x 200, 300 x 200, 300 x 300, 400 x 200, 400 x 300, 400 x
400, 600 x 400 mm
Weight capacity: 50 kg
Profile: 76 ~ 620 mm
Tilt range: +3 ° ~ -15 °
Swivel range: +90 ° ~ -90 °
Screen level: +3 ° ~ -3 °
Installation: solid wall, double stud (406 mm)
Cable management: yes
Net weight: 7.3 kg
Dimensions: 620 x 685 x 425 mm
Tanúsítványok
Packaging
Csomag tartalom
Wall mount elements
Installation accessories kit
Installation manual
Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code
2
0.031941
15.25
347x442x85 mm
455x360x195 mm
CN
8716309127806
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2025, Gembird Software Ltd.